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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Delaney Watkins764
CGA

9.300 9.275 9.4009.300 37.275
1T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Sara Galligani773
Gymtowne

9.100 9.275 9.4259.350 37.150
6 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Sonja Wheaton763
American

8.900 9.500 9.2008.700 36.300
9T 1 4T 6T 3 

3 

Johanna Karras767
Gold Star

9.200 9.150 8.9758.700 36.025
3 4 4T 9 4 

4 

Rachel Venable762
American

9.150 9.025 9.3758.450 36.000
4T 5 10T 3 5 

5 

Melissa Pinkner768
Gold Star

9.300 8.700 9.2508.700 35.950
1T 11 4T 4T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Cheung774
San Mateo

9.150 8.750 9.2008.700 35.800
4T 10 4T 6* 7T

7T

Isabella Nicholson761
American

8.950 8.900 9.2008.750 35.800
8 7T 3 6* 7T

7T

Judith Sherbin770
Gold Star

8.900 8.550 9.2508.650 35.350
9T 12 8T 4T 9 

9 

Ore Ziskind772
Gold Star

8.900 8.900 8.9508.050 34.800
9T 7T 13 10T 10 

10 

Dorene Friedman765
Gold Star

8.775 8.450 8.9508.250 34.425
12 13 12 10T 11T

11T

Natalie Rockhold769
Gold Star

8.450 8.800 8.5258.650 34.425
14 9 8T 13 11T

11T

Maytal Friedman766
Gold Star

9.000 8.925 8.5007.850 34.275
7 6 14 14 13 

13 

Sheila Steiner771
Gold Star

8.750 8.300 8.5508.450 34.050
13 14 10T 12 14 

14 

Stefanie Richardson775
San Mateo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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